
-Terminal Block Series-

S B D ─ 3 0 春日型卡式軌道式端子台

產 品 資 訊
Products Informat ion

一般特性 / Genneral characteristics 主要材質 / Material 其 他 / Other

2000V/AC 1Min耐壓強度
Dielectric strength

DC 500V≥500ΜΩ絕緣強度
Insulation resistance

額定負載
Load rating

UL-94V2

熱變形溫度(HDT)
Heat Deflection 
Temperature

100℃ / 212℉

燃燒性
Flammability ratings

工業塑膠       PC+GF(FRP)
(Industrial Plastic)

本體
Body

青銅
(bronze)

導體
Conductor

螺絲
Screw

16 ± 2g 重量
Weight

100 pcs per case包裝 
Packing

台灣Taiwan 
→ TBC-30、SLR-30
國外 Overseas 
→ TR-20K

適用端子台
Applicable
Terminal block

螺絲
Screw

硬度
Hardness

螺帽 
Nut

額定電流 Current rating
→30 Amp

額定電壓 Voltage rating
→600V AC 

4mm x 7 CHQ302 

4 x 9 x 9 . 8 mm

HV 200-220

詳盈電機有限公司•www.shyangyng.com•+886-02-29897982

 

13

15

18

29
.2 TYPE SBD-30

30A     600V

40

36

14.4

8.3

18

40

19
.9

5

19
.5 25

8
30.8
33

8

20

29.5

附屬零件SBD-33


